
sE 
SAJ4) ENIOR MODEL 

LEARNTO SER 

From 2021 to 2024 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION RESULT 

YEAR 

From 2021 to 2024 

PRINCIPAL 

2021-22 

2022-23 

2023-24 

YEAR 

2021-22 

S.A.JAIN SENIOR MODEL SCH0OL 

2022-23 

2023-24 

NO. OF NO. OF PASS 
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE 
STUDENTS 

201 

175 

174 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION RESULT 

STUDENTS 

RESULT CLASS:X 

256 

262 

PASSED 

RESULT CLASS: XII 

231 

201 

S.A.JAIN SENIOR MODEL SCHOOL 

175 

172 

NO. OF NO. OF PASS 
REGISTERED STUDENTS PERCENTAGE 

PASSED 

254 

100% 

260 

100% 

226 

98.8% 

99.22% 

99.24% 

REMARKS 

97.83% 

REMARKS 
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