

S.A.JAIN SENIOR MODEL SCHOOL CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION RESULT RESULT CLASS: X

From 2021 to 2024

S.No.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2021-22	201	201	100%	-
2	2022-23	175	175	100%	-
3	2023-24	174	172	98.8%	-

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION RESULT RESULT CLASS: XII

From 2021 to 2024

S.No.	YEAR	NO. OF	NO. OF	PASS	REMARKS
		REGISTERED	STUDENTS	PERCENTAGE	
		STUDENTS	PASSED		
1	2021-22	256	254	99.22%	-
2	2022-23	262	260	99.24%	-
3	2023-24	231	226	97.83%	-

PRINCIPAL

S.A.JAIN SENIOR MODEL SCHOOL